
Nummer Nom Club minutes
1 HARTMANN UWE ( 911 ) LC Saucony Saar 33 min   14 sec
2 KORNELIS STEFAN ( 954 ) Celtic 33 min   47 sec
3 VASS VIKTOR ( 940 ) 34 min   2 sec
4 DE LORENZI EMANUEL ( 892 ) Celtic 34 min   8 sec
5 MEIS SHED ( 901 ) Celtic 34 min   17 sec
6 SERAFINI JEAN-PIERRE ( 899 ) 34 min   41 sec
7 STRANEN DAN ( 862 ) Celtic 34 min   44 sec
8 PLETSCHETTE CARLO ( 881 ) Celtic 34 min   47 sec
9 VERECKT JEF ( 913 ) 34 min   56 sec

10 PAPI DAN ( 919 ) CAB 35 min   1 sec
11 DISEWISCOURT MARC ( 945 ) Celtic 35 min   9 sec
12 WAUTERS PATRICK ( 932 ) 35 min   21 sec
13 VANLEENE WIM ( 942 ) 35 min   33 sec
14 SCHUH JEFF ( 947 ) 36 min   33 sec
15 BUCHLER CHRISTIAN ( 962 ) 36 min   43 sec
16 DEVILLE FRANK ( 864 ) CAPA 37 min   5 sec
17 TIBESSART CLAUDE ( 999 ) CAPA 37 min   6 sec
18 WEBER ROLAND ( 929 ) CAD 37 min   11 sec
19 FREIMANN MARC ( 995 ) CAPA 37 min   14 sec
20 BASTENDORFF CLAUDE ( 914 ) 37 min   25 sec
21 GUETTI LAURENT ( 937 ) 37 min   28 sec
22 SCHNEIDER PITT ( 987 ) 37 min   43 sec
23 REITZ JOSI ( 1007 ) 37 min   47 sec
24 VANREYTEM MICHIEL ( 943 ) 38 min   4 sec
25 PELTZER LUCIEN ( 964 ) Celtic 38 min   13 sec
26 MORES MARC ( 925 ) 38 min   29 sec
27 BERTRAND XAVIER ( 904 ) 38 min   38 sec
28 DIAZ VANDERLEI ( 874 ) Lusitanos 38 min   47 sec
29 VARANDAS FERNANDO ( 961 ) Celtic 38 min   54 sec
30 REDING MARC ( 909 ) 38 min   57 sec
31 REINESCH RALPH ( 956 ) 38 min   58 sec
32 REUTER PIERRE ( 1012 ) 39 min   8 sec
33 MULLER FRANK ( 865 ) CSL 39 min   10 sec
34 ENGEL YVES (885)  39 min   11 sec
35 GREISCH TOM ( 950 ) 39 min   14 sec
36 NICKS JEAN  PAUL ( 944 ) 39 min   26 sec
37 VERDICKT BERNARD ( 975 ) 39 min   27 sec
38 PAROL GRZEGORZ ( 946 ) 39 min   30 sec
39 SCHENK BERTI ( 877 ) Aasl Wolz 39 min   33 sec
40 PAOLILLO DONATO ( 992 ) 39 min   42 sec
41 MAJERUS RENE ( 896 ) CAPA 39 min   43 sec
42 FALTZ JOEL ( 981 ) 39 min   51 sec
43 ATTEN THEO ( 985 ) Celtic 39 min   54 sec
44 TOULMOND RENE ( 916 ) CAPA 40 min   4 sec
45 MAJERUS PATRICK ( 980 ) 40 min   5 sec
46 MANNINEN JUKKA ( 955 ) 40 min   9 sec
47 SCHMIDT TANJA ( 912 ) LC Saucony Saar 40 min   16 sec

Classement général
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48 FABER YVES ( 905 ) CAPA 40 min   44 sec
49 GENGLER MARC ( 952 ) CAPA 40 min   45 sec
50 HENGEN FRANCIS ( 888 ) RBUAP 40 min   53 sec
51 VANEK JANG ( 1008 ) CAPA 40 min   58 sec
52 HOLTZ LUC ( 1015 ) 40 min   59 sec
53 THEIS MIKE ( 949 ) 41 min   17 sec
54 NILLES ROBERT ( 996 ) 41 min   25 sec
55 KAYSER RONNY ( 1006 ) CAPA 41 min   44 sec
56 CARRELLI MARIO ( 958 ) CAPA 41 min   45 sec
57 HUBERTY SANDRA ( 907 ) CAPA 41 min   47 sec
58 HOLTZ ALAIN ( 1005 ) CAPA 41 min   48 sec
59 MULLER FERNAND ( 895 ) Spiridon 41 min   52 sec
60 HAHN NORBERT ( 915 ) CSN 41 min   53 sec
61 SEIWERATH PATRICK ( 977 ) 41 min   54 sec
62 SCHREURS SERGE ( 855 ) Amicale P&T 41 min   56 sec
63 SGUERRA XAVIER ( 972 ) 42 min   5 sec
64 MARAGLINO FELIX ( 866 ) CAPA 42 min   18 sec
65 LANNERS SERGE ( 889 ) CAPA 42 min   19 sec
66 MULLER JEAN-JACQUES ( 923 ) 42 min   27 sec
67 REULAND MYRIAM ( 934 ) CSN 42 min   28 sec
68 SCHREUERS GUY ( 871 ) CAPA 42 min   37 sec
69 MULLER NICO ( 1013 ) CAPA 42 min   47 sec
70 REDING ROBY ( 876 ) CAPA 42 min   56 sec
71 HUBERTY ERNY ( 894 ) 43 min   1 sec
72 ENTRINGER FERNAND ( 976 ) 43 min   18 sec
73 GUDENDORFF JEANNOT ( 990 ) 43 min   37 sec
74 DAMIT MARC ( 991 ) Aasl Wolz 45 min   3 sec
75 PROCACCI NICOLE ( 926 ) CSL 45 min   7 sec
76 KRAUS LORENCE ( 910 ) 45 min   29 sec
77 WALISCH JEAN  MARIE ( 957 ) 45 min   32 sec
78 KRIPPLER ALEX ( 859 ) 45 min   40 sec
79 PERLIC PATRICK ( 920 ) 45 min   44 sec
80 GELHAUSEN ANDRE ( 938 ) 45 min   50 sec
81 OTTELE RON ( 867 ) 46 min   4 sec
82 GIANNI ADRIEN ( 927 ) Race for Tibet 46 min   27 sec
83 SCHWARZ ANDRE ( 933 ) LT Hesper 46 min   43 sec
84 FOLSCHEID ROLAND ( 993 ) CAPA 46 min   45 sec
85 STRANEN PIT ( 918 ) 46 min   56 sec
86 ALFF CHRISTIAN ( 857 ) LT Hesper 46 min   59 sec
87 FLAMMANG GUST ( 882 ) 47 min   14 sec
88 EWERARD MARTINE ( 921 ) 47 min   17 sec
89 SCHLECHTER ROMAIN ( 974 ) 47 min   39 sec
90 FELTES CARLO ( 951 ) 47 min   45 sec
91 BOURCKEL DANIEL ( 902 ) Aasl Wolz 48 min   5 sec
92 BIRCHEM JOE ( 875 ) FLA-LL 48 min   7 sec
93 MARNACH FRANK ( 854 ) CAPA 48 min   18 sec
94 MARNACH THIERRY ( 872 ) CAPA 48 min   19 sec
95 PINAZZA CHRISTIANE ( 884 ) 48 min   25 sec
96 DUPONT ARMAND ( 931 ) 48 min   26 sec
97 FELLER MARC ( 863 ) CAPA 48 min   42 sec
98 DALEIDEN CHRISTIAN ( 986 ) 48 min   54 sec
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99 FRANK SERGE ( 948 ) 49 min   12 sec
100 KAYSER ELIANE ( 1010 ) 49 min   33 sec
101 NEY RENE ( 989 ) 49 min   34 sec
102 ZENS PAUL ( 1009 ) Celtic 49 min   36 sec
103 NILLES JEAN ( 924 ) D'Lafschlappen 49 min   46 sec
104 MAS CHRISTIAN ( 900 ) 49 min   54 sec
105 BINSFELD CHRISTIAN ( 856 ) CAPA 50 min   47 sec
106 FOLSCHEID RENEE ( 994 ) CAPA 50 min   59 sec
107 LUDOVICY JEAN ( 939 ) 51 min   1 sec
108 SCHEECK ROMAIN ( 960 ) 51 min   3 sec
109 GONNER YVES ( 967 ) 51 min   6 sec
110 JOACHIM BENNY ( 988 ) 51 min   12 sec
111 KIEFFER MARIANNE ( 982 ) 51 min   15 sec
112 WEYDERT ROBERT ( 941 ) 51 min   27 sec
113 GUELFF CLAUDINE ( 908 ) 51 min   51 sec
114 PILOT LOUIS ( 968 ) 51 min   56 sec
115 SGUERRA MARINA ( 973 ) 51 min   59 sec
116 ROBERT FABIAN ( 936 ) 52 min   16 sec
117 SASSEL POL ( 858 ) CAPA 52 min   19 sec
118 RECKINGER SYLVIE ( 969 ) 52 min   22 sec
119 SCHMIZ JEMP ( 966 ) 52 min   23 sec
120 DIFFERDING LEX ( 959 ) 52 min   32 sec
121 GEISBUSCH MICHELE ( 965 ) 52 min   36 sec
122 DASBOURG-BECKERS ANNETTE ( 878 ) 52 min   39 sec
123 FRANK-GAUDRON YVETTE ( 879 ) 52 min   39 sec
124 CORRIGNAN ERIC ( 869 ) 52 min   58 sec
125 HERTERT SERGE ( 891 ) CAPA 53 min   23 sec
126 FELTGEN PIERROT ( 873 ) CAPA 53 min   36 sec
127 ZIMMER HENRI ( 898 ) Walfer Huesen 53 min   49 sec
128 MERTENS LIETTE ( 886 ) 54 min   17 sec
129 HANSEN ALAIN ( 984 ) 54 min   28 sec
130 PUTZ MARTINE ( 917 ) CAPA 54 min   32 sec
131 DIEDERICH ALOYSE ( 970 ) 55 min   27 sec
132 REBIEN MONIQUE ( 893 ) CAPA 55 min   51 sec
133 VIAGGI MAURO ( 978 ) 55 min   52 sec
134 SANTANA JOAO ( 979 ) 55 min   52 sec
135 REIFFERS JOHNY ( 971 ) 56 min   9 sec
136 BERSCHEID PIA ( 1002 ) 57 min   12 sec
137 DRAUT NATHALIE ( 1000 ) 57 min   13 sec
138 URZI FRANCESCO ( 983 ) 57 min   14 sec
139 GENGLER CARINE ( 953 ) CAPA 57 min   59 sec
140 BLASEN TANIA ( 1001 ) 58 min   19 sec
141 TOULMOND NAIMA ( 963 ) 58 min   34 sec
142 FELTGEN MARC ( 880 ) 58 min   50 sec
143 PHILIPPE BEN ( 1004 ) 58 min   55 sec
144 BLASEN NADINE ( 998 ) 60 min   27 sec
145 GAUDRON ELISABETH ( 1003 ) 60 min   57 sec
146 MATHIEU MALOU ( 887 ) 61 min   7 sec
147 BRUCKLER NADINE ( 997 ) 61 min   49 sec
148 HAAN JOHNY ( 903 ) Walfer Huesen 69 min   28 sec
149 BUSSINGER SONIA ( 1011 ) 70 min   27 sec
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Nummer Nom Club minutes
1 SCHMIDT TANJA ( 912 ) LC Saucony Saar 40 min   16 sec
2 HUBERTY SANDRA ( 907 ) CAPA 41 min   47 sec
3 REULAND MYRIAM ( 934 ) CSN 42 min   28 sec
4 PROCACCI NICOLE ( 926 ) CSL 45 min   7 sec
5 KRAUS LORENCE ( 910 ) 45 min   29 sec
6 EWERARD MARTINE ( 921 ) 47 min   17 sec
7 PINAZZA CHRISTIANE ( 884 ) 48 min   25 sec
8 KAYSER ELIANE ( 1010 ) 49 min   33 sec
9 FOLSCHEID RENEE ( 994 ) CAPA 50 min   59 sec

10 KIEFFER MARIANNE ( 982 ) 51 min   15 sec
11 GUELFF CLAUDINE ( 908 ) 51 min   51 sec
12 SGUERRA MARINA ( 973 ) 51 min   59 sec
13 RECKINGER SYLVIE ( 969 ) 52 min   22 sec
14 GEISBUSCH MICHELE ( 965 ) 52 min   36 sec
15 FRANK-GAUDRON YVETTE ( 879 ) 52 min   39 sec
15 DASBOURG-BECKERS ANNETTE ( 878 ) 52 min   39 sec
17 MERTENS LIETTE ( 886 ) 54 min   17 sec
18 PUTZ MARTINE ( 917 ) CAPA 54 min   32 sec
19 REBIEN MONIQUE ( 893 ) CAPA 55 min   51 sec
20 BERSCHEID PIA ( 1002 ) 57 min   12 sec
21 DRAUT NATHALIE ( 1000 ) 57 min   13 sec
22 GENGLER CARINE ( 953 ) CAPA 57 min   59 sec
23 BLASEN TANIA ( 1001 ) 58 min   19 sec
24 TOULMOND NAIMA ( 963 ) 58 min   34 sec
25 BLASEN NADINE ( 998 ) 60 min   27 sec
26 GAUDRON ELISABETH ( 1003 ) 60 min   57 sec
27 MATHIEU MALOU ( 887 ) 61 min   7 sec
28 BRUCKLER NADINE ( 997 ) 61 min   49 sec
29 BUSSINGER SONIA ( 1011 ) 70 min   27 sec

Classement féminin
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Nummer Nom Club minutes
1 HARTMANN UWE ( 911 ) LC Saucony Saar 33 min   14 sec
2 KORNELIS STEFAN ( 954 ) Celtic 33 min   47 sec
3 VASS VIKTOR ( 940 ) 34 min   2 sec
4 DE LORENZI EMANUEL ( 892 ) Celtic 34 min   8 sec
5 MEIS SHED ( 901 ) Celtic 34 min   17 sec
6 SERAFINI JEAN-PIERRE ( 899 ) 34 min   41 sec
7 STRANEN DAN ( 862 ) Celtic 34 min   44 sec
8 PLETSCHETTE CARLO ( 881 ) Celtic 34 min   47 sec
9 VERECKT JEF ( 913 ) 34 min   56 sec

10 PAPI DAN ( 919 ) CAB 35 min   1 sec
11 DISEWISCOURT MARC ( 945 ) Celtic 35 min   9 sec
12 WAUTERS PATRICK ( 932 ) 35 min   21 sec
13 VANLEENE WIM ( 942 ) 35 min   33 sec
14 SCHUH JEFF ( 947 ) 36 min   33 sec
15 BUCHLER CHRISTIAN ( 962 ) 36 min   43 sec
16 DEVILLE FRANK ( 864 ) CAPA 37 min   5 sec
17 TIBESSART CLAUDE ( 999 ) CAPA 37 min   6 sec
18 WEBER ROLAND ( 929 ) CAD 37 min   11 sec
19 FREIMANN MARC ( 995 ) CAPA 37 min   14 sec
20 BASTENDORFF CLAUDE ( 914 ) 37 min   25 sec
21 GUETTI LAURENT ( 937 ) 37 min   28 sec
22 SCHNEIDER PITT ( 987 ) 37 min   43 sec
23 REITZ JOSI ( 1007 ) 37 min   47 sec
24 VANREYTEM MICHIEL ( 943 ) 38 min   4 sec
25 PELTZER LUCIEN ( 964 ) Celtic 38 min   13 sec
26 MORES MARC ( 925 ) 38 min   29 sec
27 BERTRAND XAVIER ( 904 ) 38 min   38 sec
28 DIAZ VANDERLEI ( 874 ) Lusitanos 38 min   47 sec
29 VARANDAS FERNANDO ( 961 ) Celtic 38 min   54 sec
30 REDING MARC ( 909 ) 38 min   57 sec
31 REINESCH RALPH ( 956 ) 38 min   58 sec
32 REUTER PIERRE ( 1012 ) 39 min   8 sec
33 MULLER FRANK ( 865 ) CSL 39 min   10 sec
34 ENGEL YVES (885)  39 min   11 sec
35 GREISCH TOM ( 950 ) 39 min   14 sec
36 NICKS JEAN  PAUL ( 944 ) 39 min   26 sec
37 VERDICKT BERNARD ( 975 ) 39 min   27 sec
38 PAROL GRZEGORZ ( 946 ) 39 min   30 sec
39 SCHENK BERTI ( 877 ) Aasl Wolz 39 min   33 sec
40 PAOLILLO DONATO ( 992 ) 39 min   42 sec
41 MAJERUS RENE ( 896 ) CAPA 39 min   43 sec
42 FALTZ JOEL ( 981 ) 39 min   51 sec
43 ATTEN THEO ( 985 ) Celtic 39 min   54 sec
44 TOULMOND RENE ( 916 ) CAPA 40 min   4 sec

Classement masculin
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45 MAJERUS PATRICK ( 980 ) 40 min   5 sec
46 MANNINEN JUKKA ( 955 ) 40 min   9 sec
47 FABER YVES ( 905 ) CAPA 40 min   44 sec
48 GENGLER MARC ( 952 ) CAPA 40 min   45 sec
49 HENGEN FRANCIS ( 888 ) RBUAP 40 min   53 sec
50 VANEK JANG ( 1008 ) CAPA 40 min   58 sec
51 HOLTZ LUC ( 1015 ) 40 min   59 sec
52 THEIS MIKE ( 949 ) 41 min   17 sec
53 NILLES ROBERT ( 996 ) 41 min   25 sec
54 KAYSER RONNY ( 1006 ) CAPA 41 min   44 sec
55 CARRELLI MARIO ( 958 ) CAPA 41 min   45 sec
56 HOLTZ ALAIN ( 1005 ) CAPA 41 min   48 sec
57 MULLER FERNAND ( 895 ) Spiridon 41 min   52 sec
58 HAHN NORBERT ( 915 ) CSN 41 min   53 sec
59 SEIWERATH PATRICK ( 977 ) 41 min   54 sec
60 SCHREURS SERGE ( 855 ) Amicale P%T 41 min   56 sec
61 SGUERRA XAVIER ( 972 ) 42 min   5 sec
62 MARAGLINO FELIX ( 866 ) CAPA 42 min   18 sec
63 LANNERS SERGE ( 889 ) CAPA 42 min   19 sec
64 MULLER JEAN-JACQUES ( 923 ) 42 min   27 sec
65 SCHREUERS GUY ( 871 ) CAPA 42 min   37 sec
66 MULLER NICO ( 1013 ) CAPA 42 min   47 sec
67 REDING ROBY ( 876 ) CAPA 42 min   56 sec
68 HUBERTY ERNY ( 894 ) 43 min   1 sec
69 ENTRINGER FERNAND ( 976 ) 43 min   18 sec
70 GUDENDORFF JEANNOT ( 990 ) 43 min   37 sec
71 DAMIT MARC ( 991 ) Aasl Wolz 45 min   3 sec
72 WALISCH JEAN  MARIE ( 957 ) 45 min   32 sec
73 KRIPPLER ALEX ( 859 ) 45 min   40 sec
74 PERLIC PATRICK ( 920 ) 45 min   44 sec
75 GELHAUSEN ANDRE ( 938 ) 45 min   50 sec
76 OTTELE RON ( 867 ) 46 min   4 sec
77 GIANNI ADRIEN ( 927 ) Race for Tibet 46 min   27 sec
78 SCHWARZ ANDRE ( 933 ) LT Hesper 46 min   43 sec
79 FOLSCHEID ROLAND ( 993 ) CAPA 46 min   45 sec
80 STRANEN PIT ( 918 ) 46 min   56 sec
81 ALFF CHRISTIAN ( 857 ) LT Hesper 46 min   59 sec
82 FLAMMANG GUST ( 882 ) 47 min   14 sec
83 SCHLECHTER ROMAIN ( 974 ) 47 min   39 sec
84 FELTES CARLO ( 951 ) 47 min   45 sec
85 BOURCKEL DANIEL ( 902 ) Aasl Wolz 48 min   5 sec
86 BIRCHEM JOE ( 875 ) FLA-LL 48 min   7 sec
87 MARNACH FRANK ( 854 ) CAPA 48 min   18 sec
88 MARNACH THIERRY ( 872 ) CAPA 48 min   19 sec
89 DUPONT ARMAND ( 931 ) 48 min   26 sec
90 FELLER MARC ( 863 ) CAPA 48 min   42 sec
91 DALEIDEN CHRISTIAN ( 986 ) 48 min   54 sec
92 FRANK SERGE ( 948 ) 49 min   12 sec
93 NEY RENE ( 989 ) 49 min   34 sec
94 ZENS PAUL ( 1009 ) Celtic 49 min   36 sec
95 NILLES JEAN ( 924 ) D'Lafschlappen 49 min   46 sec
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96 MAS CHRISTIAN ( 900 ) 49 min   54 sec
97 BINSFELD CHRISTIAN ( 856 ) CAPA 50 min   47 sec
98 LUDOVICY JEAN ( 939 ) 51 min   1 sec
99 SCHEECK ROMAIN ( 960 ) 51 min   3 sec

100 GONNER YVES ( 967 ) 51 min   6 sec
101 JOACHIM BENNY ( 988 ) 51 min   12 sec
102 WEYDERT ROBERT ( 941 ) 51 min   27 sec
103 PILOT LOUIS ( 968 ) 51 min   56 sec
104 ROBERT FABIAN ( 936 ) 52 min   16 sec
105 SASSEL POL ( 858 ) CAPA 52 min   19 sec
106 SCHMIZ JEMP ( 966 ) 52 min   23 sec
107 DIFFERDING LEX ( 959 ) 52 min   32 sec
108 CORRIGNAN ERIC ( 869 ) 52 min   58 sec
109 HERTERT SERGE ( 891 ) CAPA 53 min   23 sec
110 FELTGEN PIERROT ( 873 ) CAPA 53 min   36 sec
111 ZIMMER HENRI ( 898 ) Walfer Huesen 53 min   49 sec
112 HANSEN ALAIN ( 984 ) 54 min   28 sec
113 DIEDERICH ALOYSE ( 970 ) 55 min   27 sec
114 VIAGGI MAURO ( 978 ) 55 min   52 sec
115 SANTANA JOAO ( 979 ) 55 min   52 sec
116 REIFFERS JOHNY ( 971 ) 56 min   9 sec
117 URZI FRANCESCO ( 983 ) 57 min   14 sec
118 FELTGEN MARC ( 880 ) 58 min   50 sec
119 PHILIPPE BEN ( 1004 ) 58 min   55 sec
120 HAAN JOHNY ( 903 ) Walfer Huesen 69 min   28 sec
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